
Dress and Showcase Schedule is 

Subject to Change Through 

February 11 OR in the case of Bad 

Weather cancellations.

Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:45 AM n/a 10:15 AM Theatre The Little Engine That Could Janna W. (I)

Monday, April 22, 2024 9:30 AM n/a 11:00 AM Theatre Three: A Musical Janna W. (I)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:15 PM n/a 6:45 PM Theatre Nuts! A Musical Hannah S. (I)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM n/a 9:45 PMTheatre/Studio/GreenroomTriple Threat 1 & 2 Eliana R. (I) & Shaun S. (I)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 8:30 AM n/a 10:30 AM Theatre Squirm! A Wiggly Musical Sara L. (I)

Monday, May 6, 2024 10:30 AM n/a 1:00 PM Theatre No Strings Attached: Pinocchio Musical Sorrel M. (I)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM n/a 12:00 PM Theatre Mystery on 13th Street Erin B. (I)

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 11:00 AM n/a 3:30 PM Theatre A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's Court Sorrel M. (I)

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00 PM n/a 9:00 PM Theatre Game of Myths Hannah S. (I)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 11:00 AM n/a 3:30 PM Theatre A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's Court Sorrel M. (I)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30 PM n/a 8:00 PM Theatre Alice in Wonderland Musical Sorrel M. (I)

Friday, May 17, 2024 5:30 PM n/a 8:30 PM Theatre Mystery on 13th Street Erin B. (I)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:00 PM n/a 3:00 PM Theatre Game of Myths Hannah S. (I)

Monday, May 20, 2024 12:30 PM n/a 3:30 PMTheatre/Studio/GreenroomA Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's Court Sorrel M. (I)

Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM Theatre/Greenroom The Little Engine That Could Janna W. (I)

Sunday, April 28, 2024 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Theatre/Greenroom Nuts! A Musical Hannah S. (I)

Sunday, April 28, 2024 4:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM Theatre/Greenroom Triple Threat 1 & 2 Eliana R. (I) & Shaun S. (I)

Monday, April 29, 2024 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM Theatre/Greenroom Three: A Musical Janna W. (I)

Monday, April 29, 2024 5:15 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM Studio Tap & Jazz After School Eliana R. (I)

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:25 PM Studio Advanced Tap & Jazz Eliana R. (I)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM Theatre/Greenroom Squirm! A Wiggly Musical Sara L. (I)

Monday, May 6, 2024 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM Studio Tap & Jazz 1 - 2 Homeschool Eliana R. (I)

Monday, May 13, 2024 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM Theatre/Greenroom No Strings Attached: Pinocchio Musical Sorrel M. (I)

Friday, May 17, 2024 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Theatre/Greenroom A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's Court Sorrel M. (I)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Theatre/Greenroom Mystery on 13th Street Erin B. (I)

Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Theatre/Greenroom Alice in Wonderland Musical Sorrel M. (I)

Spring 2024 Academy Dress Rehearsal and Showcase Schedule


